
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY
IDENTITY, INC.

(2) DBI SERVICES, LLC (3) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

260.000

AS

225.00000 58,500.00 285.00000 74,100.00 314.00000 81,640.00

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

130.000

AS

10.00000 1,300.00 4.00000 520.00 10.00000 1,300.00

Section Total with LCC: $59,800.00 $74,620.00 $82,940.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$82,940.00$59,800.00 $74,620.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$74,620.00$59,800.00 $82,940.00

$59,800.00

Contract Item Totals

$74,620.00 82,940.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 6

ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONE 1

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P66

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) M&D SIGNAGE LLC (5) DESIGN SOLUTIONSFL,
INC.

(6) LYNNE SERVICES, INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

260.000

AS

325.00000 84,500.00 318.00000 82,680.00 384.62000 100,001.20

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

130.000

AS

10.00000 1,300.00 35.00000 4,550.00 25.00000 3,250.00

Section Total with LCC: $85,800.00 $87,230.00 $103,251.20

Life Cycle Costs:

$103,251.20$85,800.00 $87,230.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$87,230.00$85,800.00 $103,251.20

$85,800.00

Contract Item Totals

$87,230.00 103,251.20Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 2 of 6

ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONE 1

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P66

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) WEEKLEY ASPHALT
PAVING, INC.

(8) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(9) S&B TECHNOLOGIES INC

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

260.000

AS

400.00000 104,000.00 377.00000 98,020.00 501.00000 130,260.00

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

130.000

AS

15.00000 1,950.00 92.00000 11,960.00 49.00000 6,370.00

Section Total with LCC: $105,950.00 $109,980.00 $136,630.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$136,630.00$105,950.00 $109,980.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$109,980.00$105,950.00 $136,630.00

$105,950.00

Contract Item Totals

$109,980.00 136,630.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONE 1

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P66

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(10) ECO CONSTRUCTION
AND MAINTENANCE
MANAGEMENT, LLC

(11) MIDASCO LLC (12) TRAFFIC CONTROL
PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

260.000

AS

565.90000 147,134.00 650.00000 169,000.00 749.00000 194,740.00

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

130.000

AS

112.50000 14,625.00 50.00000 6,500.00 1.00000 130.00

Section Total with LCC: $161,759.00 $175,500.00 $194,870.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$194,870.00$161,759.00 $175,500.00Section Totals:

$175,500.00$161,759.00 $194,870.00

$161,759.00

Contract Item Totals

$175,500.00 194,870.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONE 1

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P66

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONE 1

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P66

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(13) N.S. MARINE &
INDUSTRIAL CORP.

(14) FLORIDA SAFETY
CONTRACTORS, INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

260.000

AS

750.00000 195,000.00 935.00000 243,100.00

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

130.000

AS

150.00000 19,500.00 50.00000 6,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $214,500.00 $249,600.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$214,500.00 $249,600.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$249,600.00$214,500.00

$214,500.00

Contract Item Totals

$249,600.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONE 1

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P66

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY
IDENTITY, INC.

(2) ACME BARRICADES, L.C. (3) TRAFFIC CONTROL
PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

470.000

AS

225.00000 105,750.00 248.00000 116,560.00 271.00000 127,370.00

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

236.000

AS

10.00000 2,360.00 10.00000 2,360.00 1.00000 236.00

Section Total with LCC: $108,110.00 $118,920.00 $127,606.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$127,606.00$108,110.00 $118,920.00Section Totals:

$118,920.00$108,110.00 $127,606.00

$108,110.00

Contract Item Totals

$118,920.00 127,606.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 10

ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) DBI SERVICES, LLC (5) AKCA INC. (6) CAMPOLONG
ENTERPRISES, INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

470.000

AS

285.00000 133,950.00 280.00000 131,600.00 296.30000 139,261.00

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

236.000

AS

4.00000 944.00 40.00000 9,440.00 25.00000 5,900.00

Section Total with LCC: $134,894.00 $141,040.00 $145,161.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$145,161.00$134,894.00 $141,040.00Section Totals:

$141,040.00$134,894.00 $145,161.00

$134,894.00

Contract Item Totals

$141,040.00 145,161.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) DESIGN SOLUTIONSFL,
INC.

(8) M&D SIGNAGE LLC (9) NEW FLORIDA
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC, INC.

(THE)

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

470.000

AS

297.00000 139,590.00 310.00000 145,700.00 322.89000 151,758.30

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

236.000

AS

27.00000 6,372.00 10.00000 2,360.00 54.90000 12,956.40

Section Total with LCC: $145,962.00 $148,060.00 $164,714.70

Life Cycle Costs:

$164,714.70$145,962.00 $148,060.00Section Totals:

$148,060.00$145,962.00 $164,714.70

$145,962.00

Contract Item Totals

$148,060.00 164,714.70Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(10) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(11) WEEKLEY ASPHALT
PAVING, INC.

(12) CHEYENNE ASPHALT
INCORPORATED

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

470.000

AS

345.00000 162,150.00 380.00000 178,600.00 410.33000 192,855.10

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

236.000

AS

62.00000 14,632.00 11.00000 2,596.00 0.25000 59.00

Section Total with LCC: $176,782.00 $181,196.00 $192,914.10

Life Cycle Costs:

$192,914.10$176,782.00 $181,196.00Section Totals:

$181,196.00$176,782.00 $192,914.10

$176,782.00

Contract Item Totals

$181,196.00 192,914.10Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(13) ECO CONSTRUCTION
AND MAINTENANCE
MANAGEMENT, LLC

(14) N.S. MARINE &
INDUSTRIAL CORP.

(15) MIDASCO LLC

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0700  1 11

SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND
MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

470.000

AS

507.90638 238,716.00 525.00000 246,750.00 700.00000 329,000.00

0010 0700  1 60

SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

236.000

AS

112.50000 26,550.00 125.00000 29,500.00 50.00000 11,800.00

Section Total with LCC: $265,266.00 $276,250.00 $340,800.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$340,800.00$265,266.00 $276,250.00Section Totals:

$276,250.00$265,266.00 $340,800.00

$265,266.00

Contract Item Totals

$276,250.00 340,800.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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ENHANCED REFERENCE MARKERS - ZONES 3 & 4

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 11, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P67

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

LAKE, ORANGE, OSCEOLA, POLK, SEMINOLE, SUMTER,
TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

08/28/2015Florida Department of Transportation


